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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32021

Division: 13UG 2nd EAST2

Date: saturday, May 10, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) SCS Clinton United G

Score:
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0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: RLp2

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) CVFC Stoke City G

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(13U) SCS Clinton United G

Name Goals Misconduct

Gabriella Johnson
Tatum Mcnair

Bella Brewington
Juliette De Leon
Katherine Wolfe
Jaylah Sanchez
Raelyn Johnson
Yulissa Mondragon Reyes
Hallie Sandy

Hadley Pearson
Ximena Martinez Aldas
Ensley Johnson
Allison Morales-Baza
Zoey Godino

Brianna Robles Reyes
Abigail Lopez Sanchez
Shalome Hernandez Gallo
Emily Campbell

Anna Kate Rose

Lillian Daniel
Penelope Daniel

Jamie Anderson

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE

CELL

13 (12U) CVFC Stoke City G

011
012
013
014
002
024
034
035
036
004
040
041
007
008

Name

Leyna Lewis

Finley Croucher
Petra Agoncillo
Whitney Walker

Molly King

Goals Misconduct

Olivia McCumber

Abigail Smith
Hadley Hull
Zoe Appel

Georgia Birne

Katherine Willard

Audrey Gordon
Harper Andrews

Amelia Valencia

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




